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Fisher™ FIELDVUE™ DVC6005 Series Digital
Valve Controller and DVC6015, DVC6025, and
DVC6035 Feedback Unit Dimensions

Digital Valve Controller Configuration Mounting Figure Page

DVC6005 HW2
DVC6005f

Remote mount base unit
Wall 1  1

2 Inch Pipestand 2  2

DVC6015
Feedback unit for sliding‐stem
applications

Sliding-stem actuator up to 
102 mm (4 inch) travel

3  3

DVC6025
Feedback unit for rotary and
long-stroke sliding‐stem
applications

Rotary and long-stroke sliding-stem
actuator

4  3

DVC6035
Feedback unit for quarter-turn
rotary applications

Rotary actuator shaft 5  4

Figure 1. FIELDVUE DVC6005 HW2 and DVC6005f Base Unit; Wall Mounted
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Figure 2. FIELDVUE DVC6005 HW2 and DVC6005f Base Unit; Pipestand Mounted
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Figure 3. FIELDVUE DVC6015 Feedback Unit; Sliding-Stem Actuator Mounting up to 102 mm (4 inch) Travel

10C1797-A
E0867-2

57
(2.25)

29
(1.13)

CENTERLINE OF
ACTUATOR

2 MOUNTING
HOLES
8.6 (0.34)

97
(3.81)

19
(0.76)

175
(6.89)

65
(2.54)

138
(5.45)

1/2-14 NPT
CONDUIT
CONN

121
(4.75)

mm
(INCH)

Figure 4. FIELDVUE DVC6025 Feedback Unit; Rotary and Long-Stroke Sliding-Stem Actuator Mounting
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Figure 5. FIELDVUE DVC6035 Feedback Unit; Rotary Actuator Shaft Mounting
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